Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
4082
Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer
2023
2Hz~8.4GHz/18GHz/26.5GHz/45GHz/50GHz/67GHz/90GHz/110GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
4082 series Signal/Spectrum Analyzer is a new signal/Spectrum analyzer product launched by Maxwellon.

L type: 1.85mm (male), 50 Ω
N/P type: 1.85mm (male), 50 Ω (RF input 1) 1.00mm (male), 50 Ω (RF input 2)
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
4082B Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~8.4GHz
4082D Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~18GHz
4082E Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~26.5GHz
4082F Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~45GHz
4082H Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~50GHz
4082L Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~67GHz
4082N Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~90GHz
4082P Signal/ Spectrum Analyzer 2Hz~110GHz
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Components Standard three core power cord
2 Qualification Certificate /
Options
Option Model Name Description
4082-H02 Auxiliary intermediate frequency output
Output the second intermediate frequency signal, with a frequency range related to the
analysis bandwidth, a frequency resolution of 1Hz, and a variable gain of 15dB in 1dB
steps.
Output frequency range: 425MHz ± 40MHz (≤ 40MHz analysis bandwidth)
750MHz ± 600MHz (200MHz~1.2GHz analysis bandwidth)
1.5GHz ± 1000MHz (2GHz analysis bandwidth).
4082-H08 Broadband logarithmic detection output
Output a logarithmic detection signal that reflects the level characteristics of the input
signal.
4082-H11
10 Gigabit Network Control and Data
Interface
A 10 Gigabit Ethernet interface based on optical fiber, with a transmission rate of 10Gbit/s,
used for fast remote control.
4082-H19-2T Local storage space expansion Support up to 2TB of storage space (electronic hard drive).
4082-H19-4T Local storage space expansion Support up to 4TB of storage space (electronic hard drive).
012Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Option Model Name Description
4082-H33-08 Electronic attenuator Frequency range: 9kHz~8GHz, attenuation range: 30dB, in 0.5dB steps.
4082-H34-08 Low noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected based on the upper frequency limit of the selected signal
analyzer host, such as the 4082B preamplifier, please select H34-08.
4082-H34-18 Low noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected based on the upper frequency limit of the selected signal
analyzer host. For example, for 4082D preamplifier, please choose H34-18.
4082-H34-26 Low noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected based on the upper frequency limit of the selected signal
analyzer host. For example, for the 4082E preamplifier, please choose H34-26.
4082-H34-45 Low noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected based on the upper frequency limit of the selected signal
analyzer host, such as the 4082F preamplifier, please choose H34-45.
4082-H34-50 Low noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected based on the upper frequency limit of the selected signal
analyzer host, such as the 4082H preamplifier, please choose H34-50.
4082-H34-67 Low noise preamplifier
The preamplifier is selected based on the upper frequency limit of the selected signal
analyzer host, such as 4082L/N/P. Please select H34-67 for the preamplifier.
4082-H34A-08 Low noise preamplifier
Only the 4082B host can be configured, and cannot be selected at the same time as the
4082-H34-08.
4082-H36 Preselector bypass